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INTRODUCING
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MIGHTY STAINLESS STEEL
HAND TOOLS

NEW PRODUCT 
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All exhibitions stands cancelled or postponed due to Covid-19. Please verify at their website or contact the 
individual exhibition/event for dates and other information.

New Date: Aug 10-12, 2021

2021
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Vikram & Co.®

Quality personified
Since 1972

ISO : 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

•  BASIC DYES
•  ACRYLIC DYES
•  SULPHUR DYES
•  VAT DYES
•  IMPORTED COLOURS

•  SOLVENT DYES
•  SOLVENT METAL-COMPLEX DYES
•  OPTICAL BRIGHTNER
•  OIL COLOURS
•  SILICONE SOFTNERS

HeadOffice : 210/C, Vimal Apts., A-5, 2nd Floor, C. D. Barfiwala Marg, Juhu Lane, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058, Maharashtra, India.
Tel.: +91-22-26285989, 26242360 Telefax : 26208372 E-mail : info@vikramco.com Website : www.vikramco.com

MANUFACTURERS • EXPORTERS • IMPORTERS • DISTRIBUTORS
Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/vikramco

Manufacturer of :

•  Basic Brown Y Liquid
•  Basic Brown R Liquid
•  Basic Crysodine Y Liquid
•  Basic Auramine Liquid
•  Acid Orange Liquid
•  Direct Yellow 11 Liquid
•  Direct Red 81 Liquid
•  Direct Orange 118 Liquid

Fact.	 :	 L/2327/1 & 2, Nr. Micro Ink, IIIrd Phase,
		  G.I.D.C., VAPI-396 195.
Tel.	 :	 +91 - 0260 - 3251694
E-mail	 :	 hirenenterprises@hotmail.com
Contact	 :	 Mr. Narendra Shah	 (M) 09323414261
		  Mr. Hiren Shah	 (M) 09376126204

LIQUID DYES BASIC DYES (POWDER)
•  Basic Bismark Brown R

•  Basic Bismark Brown Y

•  Basic Crysodine Y (Crystal & Powder)

•  Basic Crysodine R (Powder)

•  Basic Crysodine Y Base (Solvent Orange 3)

SISTER'S CONCERN RADHIKA INTERMEDIATE

HIREN ENTERPRISES

Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/hirenenterprises
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KRISkrishna olvechem Ltd.

N-Hexyl Bromide
Octyl Bromide

N-Propyl Bromide
Sodium Bromide
N-Hexyl Chloride
Sodium Chloride
N-Hexyl Chloride
Octyl Chloride

Pivaloyl Chloride
Valeryl Chloride

Methoxy Acetyl Chloride
IsoButyl Chloride
Thionyl Chloride

Sulphuryl Chloride
Bromo Benzene

Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/krishnasolvechem

MANUFACTURER & DISTRIBUTORS

Available Chlorides & BromidesAvailable Chlorides & Bromides

B/503, Sahayog, S. V. Road, Kandivali (W), Mumbai 400 067. INDIA
Tel.: +91-22-6123 0222 • Fax : +91-22-2862 4110

Email : atul@kscl.co.in / days@kscl.co.in
Website : www.kscl.co.in

Domestic Products : Acetonitrile, Diisopropylamine, Diethylamine, Dimethylamine Hcl, 
Diethylamine, Dimethylaminopropylamine (DMAPA), MIPA 70%, Trethylamine, Mnoethyl-
amine 70%, Diethylhydroxylamine (DEHA), Di-n-butylamine, Thionyl Chloride, Sulphuryl 
Chloride, Diisopropylethylamine, Tri Ethylamne Hcl

Direct Imports : Diethylenetriamine, Diisopropylether (DIPE), Dimethylformamide, Di-
methyl Sulphoxide, Dipropylene Glycol, Formic Acid 85% Luxi, Heptane, Hexane, Hydro-
gen Peroxide 50%, Isoprpyl Alcohol (IPA), Lactose Monohydrate, MSP, SAPP, STPP, TSP, 
TSPP, SS, SMBS, PMBS, Propylene Glycol, Propylene Glycol Monomethyl Ether Acetate, 
Tetraethylene Pentaamine, Tetrahydrofuran (THF)
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QUINIZARINE (1-4 DIHYDROXY ANTHRAQUINONE)
Dyes Similar to "SOLO PHENYL" SERIES

l YELLOW ARL (Against Huntsman Yellow ARLE)

l BORDO 3B (Against Huntsman Bordeaux 3BLE)

l BLUE TL (Against Huntsman BLUE TLE)

l ORANGE ARL (Against Huntsman ORANGE ARLE)

l VIOLET 4B (Against Huntsman violet 4BLE)

l YELLOW GL (Against Huntsman YELLOW GLE)

l RED - 4G (Against Huntsman RED - 4GE)

l RED - HI (Against Huntsman Scarlet BNLE)

l GREEN - BL (Against Huntsman GREEN - BLE)

l PHOSGENATED AND CYANURIC BASED - Powder & Liquid Direct Dyes for
COTTON & BLEND COTTON. PAPER (BLEACHING CRAFT), LEATHER
l SPECIALIZED - AZO (BIS AZO & TRIS AZO) & DEHYDRO THIO BASED DIRECT DYES
l SALT FREE DYES FOR INK JET INK APPLICATION
Acid Yellow 219 & Acid Orange 156
l Dyes for PH and STAIN INDICATOR
(ALIZARINE RED BM ALIZARINE RED S. TITAN YELLOW, (DIRECT YELLOW - 09.), NI-
TRIZINE YELLOW & ACID YELLOW 36)
DYES INTERMEDIATES -
PAPAS ACID / MAMAS ACID / YELLOW RL BASE / DIRECT VIOLET BASE / DIRECT YEL-
LOW 87 BASE / ORANGE BASE / B.H.K. ACID / 2(4 ETHYL BENZOYL) BENZOIC ACID /
2(4 METHYL BENZOYL) BENZOIC ACID

NIMISH M. MAVANI
CEO

Office :
Rangwala House 288, Samuel Street, Vadgadi, Mumbai - 400003. (India)

Tel: +91-22-2342 2511 - 2344 6766 (Ex-16 & 17)
Fax : +91-22-6636 8829 Mobile : 98700 30965

E-mail : nimishmavani@hotmail.com

Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/mavanichemicals
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Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/aakardyes

Contact
Bharat Mehta

AAKAR DYES AND CHEMICALS (Admin Office)
Mob: 09820508901 / 08080426035

Email ID :  bmaakardye@gmail.com • Skype ID : bharatmehta63 • Website : www.aakardye.com 

E	 1 Amino, 2 Naphthol, 4- Sulfonic Acid
E	 6 Nitro, 1 Amino , 2 Naphthol , 4- Sulfonic Acid
E	 H Acid (Solvent Process)
E	 Acetyl H. Acid
E	 Tobias Acid , Amino ISO J Acid, J Acid,
E	 1 Naphthol , 3,6 Disulfonic Acid
E	 2, 6. Dihydroxy Naphthlene
E	 Beta Naphthol to G. Salt
E	 G Salt to Amido G Acid
E	 Amido G. Acid to Gamma Acid
E	 Naphthalene 2:7 Disulfonic Acid (For Acid Green-16)

AVAILABLE IN READY STOCK

Decoding Breast Milk To Make Better Baby Formula 
Video

WASHINGTON, Jan. 19, 2020 — 
What makes breast milk so good 

for babies? In 
this episode 
of Reactions, 
our host, Sam, 
chats with 
chemist Ste-
ven Townsend, 
Ph.D., who’s 
trying to figure 
out which sug-
ar molecules 
in breast milk 
make it so unique and difficult to mimic: 
https://youtu.be/o4_npLDyyUw.

Reactions is a video series produced by 

the American Chemical Society and PBS 
Digital Studios. Subscribe to Reactions 

at http://bit.
ly /ACSR e-
actions and 
follow us on 
Twitter @
A C S R e a c -
tions.

The Ameri-
can Chem-
ical Society 
(ACS) is a 

nonprofit organization chartered by 
the U.S. Congress. ACS’ mission is to 
advance the broader chemistry enter-
prise and its practitioners for the ben-

efit of Earth and its people. The Society 
is a global leader in providing access 
to chemistry-related information and 
research through its multiple research 
solutions, peer-reviewed journals, sci-
entific conferences, eBooks and weekly 
news periodical Chemical & Engineer-
ing News. ACS journals are among the 
most cited, most trusted and most read 
within the scientific literature; however, 
ACS itself does not conduct chemical 
research. As a specialist in scientific in-
formation solutions (including SciFind-
er® and STN®), its CAS division powers 
global research, discovery and innova-
tion. ACS’ main offices are in Washing-
ton, D.C., and Columbus, Ohio.

Source : Chemical Market
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Brassinolids
Silver Peroxide
Peracetic Acid
Sodium Percarbonate
Indole Acetic Acid
Indole Butyric Acid
Gibberlic Acid
6BA

Chemilife Enterprises
Speciality Chemicals:

Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/chemilifeenterprises
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Raw Salt/Crystal/Coarse Salt
Application: Edible Refinery, Soda Ash
Refinery, Pharma and Other Raw Material
for Chemical

Manufacturers, Exporter & Importer

Industrial Salt
Application: Detergent, Soda Ash,
Dyeing, Textile, Other Chemicals

Edible Refine Salt
Application: Edible Refinery, Soda 
Ash Refinery, Pharma & Chemical

Sodium Chloride NACL 99% (Above 94% to 99.5)

Head Office:
SKC INDUSTRIES LLP
13,1st Floor, SwamiNarayan Mandir Bulding,
Plot No.37, Sec-9, Opp Jai Residency,
Gandhidham-Kutch 370201 Gujarat-India.
Email: naran@skcind.com
Web:  www.skcsalt.com, www.skcexport.com

Logistics Marking:
Nearest Sea Port: Kandla and Mundra(Gujrat-India)
Airport: Ahmedabad-(Gujarat-India)

Sodium Sulphate by Product

For information & Inquiry:
Email: marketing@skcind.com

Product Inquiry:
Cell No: +91-9825788223 (Whatsapp)
Cell No: +91-9081099950

 An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

Tablet Salt (Use for Water Softening)

Chemical Market Portfolio : https://www.chemicalmarket.net/profile/skcindustries
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CPhI - Informa Group
No
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Exibitions
CPhI North America 
CPhI Worldwide Germany 
CPhI Middle East & Africa 
CPhI China- Virtual CPhI 
CPhI Japan
CPhI Korea
CPhI India 

Date
Aug 10-12, 2021 
Aug 31-Sep 2,  2021

Sep 26-28, 2021 
Dec 16-18, 2020 
Apr 14-16, 2021 
Oct 11-13, 2021 
Jan 27-29, 2021

Place 
Philadelphia 
Fiera Milano, Milan, Italy 
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia, 
Shanghai, China 
Tokyo, Japan 
Seoul, South Korea 
Noida, India

MECS (Coating Show)
1
2
3
4

Asia Pacific Coatings Show
Middle East Specialty Chemicals Show 
Middle East Coatings Show
Coatings For Africa

Sept 01-03, 2021 
Jun 15-16, 2021 
Jun 15-16, 2021 
Jun 02-04 2021 

Indonesia, Jakarta 
Dubai
Dubai
Sandton, South Africa 

CEMS
1 Morocco
2 Colombo Sri Lanka
3 Bangladesh
4

Dye+Chem Morocco International Expo
Dye+Chem Sri Lanka International Expo 
Dye+Chem Bangladesh International Expo 
Dye+Chem Brazil International Expo

Nov 04-07, 2020 
Not Sure
Sept 02-05, 2020 
Oct 20-22, 2020 Brazil

Red Carpet Events
1 5th Bangladesh Int’l Dyes, Pigments and Chemicals Expo Not Sure Dhaka Bangladesh

Turkey (Arkim Group)
1 Istanbul
2 Istanbul
3

InterDye Textile Printing Eurasia 
Paint Istanbul TURKCOAT 
Paint Expo Eurasia

Mar 11-13, 2021 
Sep 09-11, 2021 
Nov 25-27, 2021 Istanbul

Other Exhibitions
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Paint India
Expo Paint and Coatings 
CIPI
Chemspec Europe 
ChemUK 2020 
American Coatings Show 
China Coat China 
Interdye China
Paint Expo Germany

Mar 11-13, 2021 
Postponed 
Not Sure  

 May 19-20, 2021 
May 12-13, 2021 
Apr 05- 07, 2022 
Dec 08-10, 2020 
Nov 8-10, 2020 
Apr 26-29, 2022

Goregaon, Mumbai 
New Delhi, India 
Mumbai, India  
Messe Frankfurt,  Germany 
NEC, Birmingham, UK 
Indianapolis 
Shanghai, China Shanghai, 
China 
Germany

Post your sales products or buy enquiries on 
www.chemicalmarket.net

Event information may be out of date due to the coronavirus (COVID-19). Confirm 
details with event organisers. This page was last updated on Jul 10th 2020

Post your events today! Signup for our Event 
Partners Program at

https://chemicalmarket.net/Partners

Event information may be out of date due to the coronavirus (COVID-19). Confirm 
details with event organisers. This page was updated on July 10th 2020

Post Your sales products or buy enquiries on
www.chemicalmarket.net

CphI - Informa Group

No	 Exibitions	 Date	 Place
1	 CPhI North America	 Aug 10-12, 2021	 Philadelphi
2	 CPhI Worldwide Germany	 Aug 31-Sept 2, 2021	 Fiera Milano, Milan, Italy
3	 CPhI Middle East & Africa	 Sept 26-28, 2021	 Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
4	 CPhI China- Virtual CPhI	 Dec 16-18, 2020	 Shanghai, China
5	 CPhI Japan	 Apr 14-16, 2021	 Tokyo, Japan
6	 CPhI Korea	 Oct 11-13, 2021	 Seoul, India
7	 CPhI India	 Jan 27-29, 2021	 Noida, India

MECD (Coating Show)
1	 Asia Pacific Coatings Show	 Sept 01-03-, 2021	 Indonesia, Jakarta
2	 Middle East Specialty Chemicals Show	 June 15 2021	 Dubai
3	 Middle East Coatings Show	 June 14-16, 2021	 Dubai
4	 Coatings For Africa	 June 02-04, 2021	 Sandton, South Africa

Post your events today! Signup for our Event
Partners Program at

http://chemicalmarket.net/Partners

CHEMS

1	 Dye+Chem Morocco International Expo	 Nov 04-07, 2020	 Morocco
2	 Dye+Chem Sri Lanka International Expo	 Mar 21 (Not Final)	 Colombo Sri Lanka
3	 Dye+Chem Bangladesh International Expo	 Sept 01-04, 2021	 Bangladesh
4	 Dye+Chem Brazil International Expo	 TBD 2021	 Brazil

Red Carpet Events
1	 5th Bangladesh Int’l Dyes, Pigments and Chemicals Expo	 Expected Apr 2021	 Dhaka, Bangladesh

Turkey (Arkim Group)

1	 InterDye Textile Printing Eurasia	 Mar 11-13, 2021	 Istanbul
2	 Paint Istanbul TURKCOAT	 Sept 09-11, 2021	 Istanbul
3	 Paint Expo Eurosia	 Nov 25-27, 2021	 Istanbul

Other Exhibitions

1	 Paint India	 Mar 11-13, 2021	 Goregaon, Mumbai
2	 Expo Paint and Coatings	 July 8-10, 2021	 New Delhi, India
3	 CIPI	 Note Sure	 Mumbai, India
4	 Chemspec Europe	 May 19-20, 2021	 Messe Frankfurt, Germany
5	 ChemUK 2020	 May 12-13, 2021	 NBC, Birmingham, UK
6	 American Coatings Show	 Apr 05-07, 2022	 Indianapolis
7	 China Coat China	 Dec 08-10, 2020	 Shanghai, China Shanghai
8	 Interdye China	 Nov 8-10, 2020	 China
9	 Paint Expo Germany	 Apr 26-29, 2022	 Germany	
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Buy Enquiries
Product Name Qty Grade
Ortho Xylene 20 Tons Industrial
Toluene 10 Tons
Glacial Acetic Acid 150 Tons
Caustic Lye 200 Tons
Copper Sulphate 10 Tons
Copper Nitrate 10 Tons
Titanium Dioxide Ana-
tase Grade 3 Tons

BF3 [Borone Trifloride] 2 Tons
Glycerin 5 Tons -
Details : We Have Our Chemical Factory at Kumbhivali 
in Raigad District of Maharashtra, India. Required on a 
Monhly Basis
Mr. Kamal Dujodwala and Pannkaj Dujodwala
Mangalam Organics Limited
Village Kumbhivali, Savroli Kharpada Road,
Khalapur - 410202, Raigad, Maharashtra, India
Web : www.mangalamorganics.com
Email : info@mangalamorganics.com
Tel.: +91-22-49204089 

Product Name Qty Grade
Direct, Reactive and 
Optical Whiteners.

Industrial Dyes 
and Chemical

Details :
Anil Kumar Gupta
M/s Zenith Dyestuffs & Chemical Industries
Ludhiana Road, Malerkotala - 148023
Email : zenithdyes@yahoo.co.in/ info@idcda.in
Tel: 01675-263328
Mobile: +91-94172-40234/92165-40234

Product Name Qty Grade
Sodium Bi-sulphate Bulk Chemical
Polysol Bulk
Details :
Mr. Tejas Thakkar
M/s Nitish Enterprises,
203, Dariastan Bldg, 33, Dariasthan Street,
Mumbai - 400003,
Tel: 98200-92170

Product Name Qty Grade
Bentonite 500 Kg Technical
Caustic Soda 500 Kg Industrial
Hydrochloric Acid 
(HCL) 500 Litre Chemical

Details :
Lal P Chacko
Email: lalpchacko@hotmail.com
Phone: +91-944-702-0652
Location: Calicut, Kerela

Product Name Qty Grade
Boric acid 
Potassium permangnate 
Potassium iodide 
Iodine 
Light liquid paraffin 
Heavy liquid paraffin 
Petroleum jelly 
Turpentine oil 
Castor oil 
Glycerine 
Zinc oxide 
Magnesium sulphate
Copper sulphate
Details :
Tajinder Goyal
Softex Surgical
Email : Tajinder.goyal@gmail.com
Ph: +91-980-555-6667

Product Name Qty Grade
Non Ferrous Metals Manufacturer
Details :
Santosh Thakre
S S Fine Chem Laboratories
Email : ssfinechemlaboratories@gmail.com
Mobile : 9867774142

Product Name Qty Grade
AMANTADINE HCL 1400 KGS
NITRIC ACID 1400 KGS
N-BUTANOL 2500 KGS
Details : Please share the best commercial price of below 
mention material with terms and condition.
Note: pls send me COA of all the products to technical 
verify and expedite procurement procedure.
Elixirpharma (www.elixirpharma.in)
Nikhil Panchal
Plot No. 164/A, Phase - II, GIDC,
Naroda, Ahmedabad - 382 330, GUJARAT.
Email: purchase@elixirpharma.in
Tel: + 91-79-22811986 Ext. : # 314
        + 91-7600010366 Ext. : # 314 
Mobile: +91-98201-20633

Did you know? In Whatsapp version, 
click on the URL link to visit website or 
click on the email link to send an email
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Post your BUY Enquiries: 

https://www.chemicalmarket.net/search
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To,
Mr. Rajiv Parikh
DCM Media Private Limited
513 Lotus Business Park, Ram Baug,
Chincholi, Off S.V. Road,
Malad West, Mumbai 400064
Phone: +91-877-9830330 / 91-98196-44048
Email: info@chemicalmarket.net

Dear Sir,
Please send us the magazine “Dyes & Chemical Market” regularly for one/two year(s) to the address given below.
We are sending/enclosed the amount of Rupees _____________________ _____ by Cheque/Cash/Draft with the subscription form.
I want to opt for courier service instead of regular India Post. (Please select any one based on your location)
        Courier Charges within Mumbai (INR 250/-)
        Courier Charges within Maharashtra and Gujarat INR. 350/-
        Courier Charges Rest of India - INR. 750/-

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Period:

M/s. 

Address:

Phone:					     Mobile:
Email:
________________________________________________________________________________________________
Cheques & Drafts should be drawn in the favour of DCM Media Private Limited. Annual Print Subscription Rs. 600/- (shipping only 

within India)  Outstation Parties should send CBS Cheque, draft or M.O. only. Visit us at www.chemicalmarket.net
Email: info@chemicalmarket.net

Dyes &

Chemical Market
(A Monthly Magazine)

Subscription Order Form

FREE SERVICES TO SUBSCRIBERS
Subscribers may send their enquiries for purchase of chemicals, machinery raw materials, technical know-how and employment 

related (jobs) to be published free of charge in Chemical Market magazine.
You can also post your purchase and sales enquiries on our website at www.chemicalmarket.net

All Enquiries are free except BOX NUMBER ENQUIRIES. They will be charged Rs. 500/- per insertion to be paid in advance along-
with enquiry. Box Number means that the enquiries will be made to us to our postal address and/or our email address and thus 

hiding your identity for business purposes. 
Contact: info@chemicalmarket.net or visit us at www.chemicalmarket.net

Free Service to Subscribers - Subscribe Today

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Note : If you do not get our magazine via India post for continuous 2 months, please inform us at the earliest, so neccessary action can 
be taken. We will not be able to do anything if, after a year, you let us know that you are not receiving our magazine.
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This event has been 
postponed. Please 
visit website for more 
details.


